Forsythe II Multiparty Monitoring Group (MMG)
April 10,2019 - 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM
AGENDA

Nederland Presbyterian Church
210 N Jefferson Street

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

Welcome and Introductions

USFS Update on Phase 1 and 2
e Review of units that have been deferred and what means
e Revisions to schedule for MMG input on current phases
e (Questions/discussion

Landscape-scale Discussion
e USFS interests and priorities in landscape-scale discussion
e Perspective on scope of landscape-scale discussion
e How to engage in the landscape-scale discussion at the next meeting(s)

Planning for the Next Meetings
e Meeting date/location challenges
e Field trip options

ADJOURN



